AND

/A

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

% OSARC OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

Version 3.1.25

County Smith

Project No. SAP-65(19)S

Road Name. Roads "A" through "G"

BIDS RECEIVED: FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT RALEIGH, MS

Project Description: 29.281 miles of RESEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:
Mobilization

Excess Excavation (LVM)

Asphalt, ST, 12.5 MM, (Edge Repair)

Asphalt, ST. 12.5 MM, Leveling

Emulsified Asphalt, Grade CRS-2

Seal Aggregate Cover Material, Size 7, Type Crushed Stone
Maintenance of Traffic

Additional Construction Signs

4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (120 MIL)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (120 MIL)
Thermoplastic Legend (White) (120 MIL)

Two-Way Clear Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers
Reflectorized Traffic Warning Sign (Encapsulated Lens)
Reflectorized Traffic Regulatory Sign (Encapsulated Lens)
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)
Reflectorized Traffic Delineator Sign (Encapsulated Lens)

Printed 1/21/2026 @ 12:42 PM Page10f 1

1.000
2,829.000
147.000
3,007.000
150,071.000
3,916.000
1.000
0.000
9.827
246,297.000
3,832.000
780.000
2,059.000
172.000
24.000
137.000
28.000

LS
CY
TON
TON
GAL
CcY
LS
SF
MI
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

LSBP-41(36)



