



**OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND
COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

County Smith
Project No. SAP-65(19)S
Road Name. Roads "A" through "G"

BIDS RECEIVED: FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT RALEIGH, MS

Project Description: 29.281 miles of RESEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:

Mobilization	1.000	LS
Excess Excavation (LVM)	2,829.000	CY
Asphalt, ST, 12.5 MM, (Edge Repair)	147.000	TON
Asphalt, ST. 12.5 MM, Leveling	3,007.000	TON
Emulsified Asphalt, Grade CRS-2	150,071.000	GAL
Seal Aggregate Cover Material, Size 7, Type Crushed Stone	3,916.000	CY
Maintenance of Traffic	1.000	LS
Additional Construction Signs	0.000	SF
4"- Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (120 MIL)	9.827	MI
4"- Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (120 MIL)	246,297.000	LF
Thermoplastic Legend (White) (120 MIL)	3,832.000	LF
Two-Way Clear Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers	780.000	EA
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers	2,059.000	EA
Reflectorized Traffic Warning Sign (Encapsulated Lens)	172.000	EA
Reflectorized Traffic Regulatory Sign (Encapsulated Lens)	24.000	EA
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)	137.000	EA
Reflectorized Traffic Delineator Sign (Encapsulated Lens)	28.000	EA